
 

 

8 December 2020 

AUTHORISED BY STEWART LITTLE, STATE BRANCH SECRETARY, 

COMMUNITY AND PUBLIC SECTOR UNION (SPSF GROUP) NSW BRANCH 

 

CPSU NSW factsheet – know your rights during a restructure 

As there are a lot of changes occurring in higher education, your union, the CPSU NSW, has produced this 

FACTSHEET outlining the rights of Professional Staff during a restructure. 

Know someone who not a member?  

Ask them to join the Professional Staff union: the CPSU NSW HERE. 

Stand with us today! 

Professional Staff: Worth Every Cent! 

Follow the CPSU NSW on Facebook www.facebook.com/UniversityProfessionalStaff    

YOUR CPSU NSW Branch Committee 

President  

Rosa Bow Rosa.Bow@uts.edu.au    

Vice President  

Mark Christopher mark.christopher@uts.edu.au   

Secretary  

Greg Hampshire Greg.Hampshire@uts.edu.au   

Women’s Officer  

Fleur Sargent Fleur.Sargent@uts.edu.au   

WHS Officer  

Michael Soo Michael.Soo@uts.edu.au   

Branch Delegates 

Andreas Dalman Andreas.Dalman@uts.edu.au 

Thomas Dobson Thomas.Dobson@uts.edu.au 

Linda Xiao Linda.Xiao@uts.edu.au 

Senior Organiser 

Anne Kennelly akennelly@psa.asn.au   

Industrial Officer 

Susan Emery semery@psa.asn.au  

https://twitter.com/psansw?lang=en
http://www.cpsunsw.org.au
https://www.facebook.com/cpsunsw
https://cpsunsw.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/UTS_RESTRUCTURES_Factsheet.pdf
http://www.cpsunsw.org.au/join
http://www.facebook.com/UniversityProfessionalStaff
mailto:Rosa.Bow@uts.edu.au
mailto:mark.christopher@uts.edu.au
mailto:Greg.Hampshire@uts.edu.au
mailto:Fleur.Sargent@uts.edu.au
mailto:Michael.Soo@uts.edu.au
mailto:Andreas.Dalman@uts.edu.au
mailto:Thomas.Dobson@uts.edu.au
mailto:Linda.Xiao@uts.edu.au
mailto:akennelly@psa.asn.au
mailto:semery@psa.asn.au

